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Boys' 25 Freestyle - Grade 5
Sage Sulentic
Mihajlo Mitrovic
Justin Rotsaert
Esais Lukasik-Foss
Jonathan Brittain
Vedran Kokot
Gabe Caza

Florim Lama
Brendan edger
Tanner Clyde

Girls' 25 Freestyle - Grade 5
Emily Welland

Mia Till

Emma Jackson

Lily Jurakic

Jessica Forbes

Lexi Aitken

Boys' 25 Freestyle - Grade 4
Sam Tanner

Ethan Persadie

Rowan Bunting

Logan Slack

Girls' 25 Freestyle - Grade 4
Peyton Kreuger

Tallee Crooks

Fia Pollock

Salam Seif

Natalie Knezevic

Boys' 25 Freestyle - Grade 3
Martin VanderHeuvel
Matthew Langley

Ilija Mitrovic

Kai Sulentic

River Banaszak

Girls' 25 Freestyle - Grade 3
Georgia Carr-Webb

Cindy Huo

Katharine Bailey

Rosie Taylor

Laura Abbott
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Greensville
Green Acres
Strathcona
Strathcona
Greensville
Green Acres

Roxborough Park
Roxborough Park

C.B. Stirling
C.B. Stirling

Greensville
Greensville
Green Acres
Strathcona
Green Acres
Strathcona

Greensville
Greensville
Strathcona
Green Acres

Greensville
Greensville
Strathcona
C.B. Stirling
C.B. Stirling

Greensville
Strathcona
Green Acres
Greensville
Strathcona

Greensville
Strathcona
Green Acres
Greensville
Strathcona

19.01
19.41
20.13
20.72
23.14
24.27
27.01
28.43
28.53
30.90

17.69
18.88
20.36
21.01
22.14
25.42

22.60
24.06
26.03
37.33

19.19
24.46
28.36
30.87
35.74

23.53
25.16
25.55
26.75
26.92

21.69
24.84
26.41
26.46
34.67
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Claire McKenna
Gabi Mesley

Boys' 25 Freestyle - Open

Mihajlo

Reuben Lachance
Rowan Bunting
Austin Edmonds
Jex Tew

Girls' 25 Freestyle - Open
Clarabel Glasbergen

Ursula Dorrell
Madison A

Ella Snook-Barker
Claire Lachelli

Brooklyn Dempsey

Boys' 25 Backstroke - Grade 5

Sage Sulentic
Zach Smith
Aiden Wilson
Florim Lama
Nate Kott
Tanner Clyde
Brendan Hedger
Gabe Caza

Girls' 25 Backstroke - Grade 5

Mia Till
Michaella Brunst
Cami Mesley
Lexi Aitken
Abigail Pink

Boys' 25 Backstroke - Open

Nic Samek

Esais Lukasik-Foss
Ilija Mitrovic
Jonathan Brittain

Daniel Kovacek-Fewer

Girls' 25 Backstroke - Open

Peyton Kreuger
Laure Abbott
Hailley Dempsey
Natalie Knezevic

2014 Orange Meet

C.B. Stirling
Green Acres

Green Acres
Strathcona
Strathcona
Greensville
Greensville

Greensville
Greensville
Strathcona
Green Acres
Strathcona
Green Acres

Greensville
Strathcona
Strathcona
Roxborough Park
Greensville
C.B. Stirling
C.B. Stirling
Roxborough Park

Greensville
Greensville
Green Acres
Strathcona
Green Acres

Greensville
Strathcona
Green Acres
Greensville
Strathcona

Greensville
Strathcona
Green Acres
C.B. Stirling

40.16
42.41

21.90
24.82
28.61
30.97
33.77

21.01
22.46
3131
34,51
35.21
44.79

23.41
24.61
25.57
32.61
33.86
36.91
37.03
38.08

24.02
24.81
25.90
28.43
30.16

22.81
25.75
27.75
35.69
42.54

22.88
25.58
27.29
28.25



00 N O U»n

Event #13
1
2
3

Event #14
1
2
3

Event #15
1

Event #16
1

Event #17
1

Event #19
1

Event #20
1
2
3

Claire McKenna
Kendra Levere
Salam Saif
Cindy Huo

Boys' 100 Relay - Grade 5

Girls' 100 Relay - Grade 5

Boys' 100 Relay - Grade 4

Girls' 100 Relay - Grade 4

Boys' 100 Relay - Grade 3

Boys' 100 Relay - Open

Girls' 100 Relay - Open

2014 Orange Meet

C.B. Stirling
Greensville
C.B. Stirling
Strathcona

Strathcona
Greensville
Green Acres

Greensville
Green Acres
Strathcona

Greensville

Greensville

Greensville

Strathcona

Greensville
Strathcona
Green Acres

29.49
34.33
37.05
50.97

1:31.49
1:46.72
1:50.26

1:26.55
1:38.17
1:53.28

1:44.20

1:34.98

1:58.40

1:59.87

1:47.78
2:00.34
2:12.49



